October 1, 2024
02:26 PM

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 1

Range of Checking Accts: GENERAL
Report Type: All Checks

to GENERAL

Report Format: Detail

Range of Check Ids: 198991 to 199089
Check Type: Computer: Y Manual: Y Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check pate vendor

PO # Item

Description Amount Paid

Charge Account

Reconciled/void Ref Num

Account Type Contract

Ref Seq Acct

198991 10/01/24
24-04255 1

198992 10/01/24
24-04316 1

198993 10/01/24
24-04315 1

198994 10/01/24
24-04226 1

24-04226 2
24-04226 3

198995 10/01/24
24-04285 1

198996 10/01/24
24-04318 1

198997 10/01/24
24-04258 1

198998 10/01/24
24-04302 1

24-04303 1

198999 10/01/24
24-04344 1

199000 10/01/24
24-04317 1

ADAMS025 ADAMS EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC
Pot Hole Patcher (311) 1,005.65

AFLAC005 AFLAC

AFLAC CANCER SEPTEMBER 2024 1,837.30

AFLAC015 Aflac Group Insurance

AFLAC ACC/CI SEPT 2024 2,473.99

AIRGAOOS AIRGAS
OXYGEN TANK REFILL 551.81

OXYGEN TANK RENTAL 2,774.77

LEASE INDIVIDUAL LRG OXYGN CYL 167.20
3,493.78

ALLSEOO5 ALL SEASONS TREE SERVICE

Tree removal 600.00

AMERI115 AMERITAS

AMERITAS DENTAL OCTOBER 2024 9,600.90

ATLANOSS ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIPMENT
MF Boom Mower Road Dept 1,379.54

ATT00060 AT&T

Recy Directory Listing 2.10

E-911 1,664.34
T 1,666.44

BANKS115 BANKSTON RYAN

Referee 60.00

BLUEC020 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF GA,
OCTOBER 2024 1,630.37

101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES

101-0000-12-1362
AFLAC-CANCER

101-0000-12-1363
AFLAC-ACC/CI

101-3500-53-1120
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
101-3500-53-1120
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
101-3500-53-1120
MEDICAL SUPPLIES

101-6100-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS

101-0000-12-1350
AMERTTAS

101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES

540-4520-52-3210
TELEPHONE
215-0000-52-3210
TELEPHONE

101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

101-0000-12-1348
VISION

Expenditure

G/L

G/L

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

G/L

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

G/L

2497
59

2497
191

2497
190

2497
46
47
48

2497
105

2497
194

2497

2497
127

128

2497
256

2497
192

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



October 1, 2024
02:26 P

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check 1d

Page No: 2

Check # Check Date Vendor Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
199000 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF GA, Continued
24-04317 2 SEPTEMBER 2024 3.38 101-0000-12-1348 6/L 193 1
VISION
1,633.75
199001 10/01/24 BOUNDO10 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 2497
24-03028 8 JUNE MEDICAL SUPPLIES 2024 911.34 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure § 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
24-03587 11 MEDICAL SUPPLIES JULY 2024 609.99 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 9 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
1,521.33
199002 10/01/24 BRODIOL0 BRODIE LAW GROUP 2497
24-00113 10 LEGAL SERVICES OCT 2024 5,416.67 101-1110-52-1221 Expenditure 2 1
SPECIAL LEGAL SERVICES
199003 10/01/24  CENTROOS CENTRAL GEORGIA EMC 10/01/24 voID 0
199004 10/01/24 CENTROOS CENTRAL GEORGIA EMC 10/01/24 voIp 0
199005 10/01/24  CENTROOS CENTRAL GEORGIA EMC 2497
24-04311 1 Hwy 83 N & Hwy 87 Lght 44,96 101-1599-53-1200 Expendi ture 148 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 2 Hwy 83 N 44,57 101-1599-53-1200 Expendi ture 149 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 3 Hwy 83 N 43.88 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 15 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 4 Blue Ridge School Rd 56 113.76 215-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 151 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
24-04311 5 Strickland Loop ES13 78.18 540-4530-53-1200 Expenditure 152 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
24-04311 6 McCrackin St 458 62.20 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 153 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 7 Rumble Rd Water Tower 57.08 507-4420-53-1200 Expenditure 154 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
24-04311 8 Towaliga Rd 8 217.16  101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 155 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 9 Hwy 18 189.21 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 15 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 10 Hwy 18 100.21 540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 157
ENERGY  (UTILITIES)
24-04311 11 Dpames Ferry Rd 2106 153.68 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 158 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 12 Hwy 87 8703 92.09 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 159 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 13 Juliette Rd 693 887.60 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 160 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 14 )Juliette Rd light 45,84 101-1599-53-1200 Expendi ture 161 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 15 Juliette Fire Station 269.79 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 162 1
UTILITIES
24-04311 16 Cross Crk Cir & New Forsyth 3,076.27 507-4420-53-1200 Expenditure 163 1

ENERGY (UTILITIES)



October 1, 2024 Monroe County Board of Commissioners
02:26 Pv Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 3

Check # Check pate Vendor

Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO # Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
199005 CENTRAL GEORGIA EMC Continued

24-04311 17 High Falls Rd @ Tingle Rd 1,031.72 507-4420-53-1200 Expenditure 164 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 18 High Falls Rd 190.08 540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 165 1
ENERGY  (UTILITIES)

24-04311 19 High Falls Rd Fire Station 224,91 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 166 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 20 Blue Rdg School Rd Fire Sta 93.71 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 167 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 21 High Falls Rd 64.61 507-4410-53-1200 Expenditure 168 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 22 High Falls Rd 43.00 507-4410-53-1200 Expenditure 169 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 23 Johntonville Rd 2961 43.00 507-4410-53-1200 Expenditure 7 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 24 Thorton Rd Flashing Lgt 43.10 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 711 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 25 Pea Ridge Rd 3443 Recy Center 110.11  540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure m 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 26 Strickland Loop 513 Landfill 47.02 540-4530-53-1200 Expenditure m 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 27 strickland Loop 513 Landfill 126.98 540-4530-53-1200 Expenditure 174 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 28 Juliette Rd Recy 110.74 540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 7 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 29 Evans Rd 197 292.87 215-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 176 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 30 Blue Ridge School Rd 490 269.84 215-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 31 Johndtonville Rd Recy Cent 104.12  540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 178 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 32 Popes Ferry Rd Recy Center 126.75 540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 179 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 33 Evans Rd 106.13  215-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 180 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 34 Johnstonville Fire Station 281.65 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 181 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 35 New Forsyth Rd @ Preston Ct 46.63 507-4420-53-1200 Expenditure 182 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 36 Blount Rd valve Sta 48.75 507-4410-53-1200 Expendi ture 183 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 37 School Flashers 4.25 101-1599-53-1200 Expendi ture 184 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 38 School Flashers 4,25 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 185 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 39 Pole and overhead Tight 104,96 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 186 1
UTILITIES

24-04311 40 Hwy 42 BLOUNT 44,47 507-4410-53-1200 Expenditure 187 1-
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

24-04311 41 RIVOLI RD FIRE STATION 384.11 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 188 1
UTILITIES

9,424.24



October 1, 2024
02:26 M

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 4

Check # Check Date Vendor

PO #

Item Description

Reconciled/vVoid Ref Num

199006 10/01/24
24-04328 1

199007 10/01/24
24-04319 1

199008 10/01/24

24-04305 1
24-04305 2
24-04305 3
24-04305 4

24-04305 5
24-04305 6
24-04305 7
24-04305 8
24-04305 9

199009 10/01/24
24-04326 1

24-04326 2
24-04326 3
24-04326 4
24-04326 5
24-04326 6
24-04326 7
24-04326 8
24-04326 9
24-04326 10
24-04326 11

CHAMB06S CHAMBERS DEBRA
counseling srvs 9/12-9/25

CHART010 Charter Communications

42 Towaliga Drive

CHILDO15 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT, FSR

YAZMEN BLANDENBURG
THOMAS RIDLEY
GARY FUTCH

JOSHUA WAGNER
JAMERMSON HUGHLEY
JAMERMSON HUGHLEY
JAMERMSON HUGHLEY
JAMERMSON HUGHLEY

PHILIP BUCKNER

CINTAQOS CINTAS CORPORATION
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24

UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24
UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24

UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24

Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
2497
3,000.00 214-0000-52-3990 Expenditure 34 1
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2497
189.97 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 195 1
UTILITIES
2497
186.76 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 134 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
143.64 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 135 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
95.92 101-0000-12-1311 6/L 136 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
186.76 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 137 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
10.50 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 138 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
61.50 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 139 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
62.96 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 140 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
51.50 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 141 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
336.50 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 4 1
GARNISHMENT PAYABLE
1,136.04
2497
10.94 540-4520-53-1130 Expenditure 218 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
39.92 540-4520-53-1180 Expenditure 29 1
UNIFORMS
604.91 101-4220-53-1180 Expenditure 20 1
UNIFORMS
34.48 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 2 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
5.26 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
74.99 101-1565-53-1180 Expenditure 23 1
UNIFORMS
28.47 101-4900-53-1100 Expenditure 28 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
51.25 101-4900-53-1180 Expenditure 25 1
UNIFORMS
7.02 540-4530-53-1130 Expenditure 26 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
65.03 540-4530-53-1180 Expenditure 271 1
UNIFORMS
24.20 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 28 1

BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY



October 1, 2024
02:26 PM

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 5

Check # Check Date Vendor

Reconciled/vVoid Ref Num

PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
199009 CINTAS CORPORATION Continued
24-04326 12 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24 30.52  101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 29 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-04326 13 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24 70.92 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 20 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-04326 14 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24 64.85 101-3910-53-1100 Expenditure 31 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04326 15 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 9-26-24 45.53 101-6100-53-1100 Expendi ture 232 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
1,158.29
199010 10/01/24  CoCAC010 Coca-Cola Bottling Co United 2497
24-04333 1 Coke order 2,418.00 101-6100-53-1103 Expenditure U6 1
SUPPLIES-CONCESSIONS
24-04333 2 Coke order 1,286.00 101-6100-53-1103 Expenditure U1 1
SUPPLIES-CONCESSIONS
3,704.00
199011 10/01/24  CULLI010 CULLIGAN OF MACON 2497
24-04284 1 office water Cooler 29.85 101-3910-53-1100 Expenditure 104 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04353 1 WATER COOLER 29.85 101-1550-53-1100 Expenditure 265 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
59.70
199012 10/01/24  CUTTIOO0S CUTTING EDGE LANDSCAPING 2497
24-04186 1 ANNUAL FLOWER INSTALLATION 632.50 101-3326-52-3990 Expenditure 20 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
199013 10/01/24  DEANMO10 DEAN MORGAN 2497
24-04327 1 counseling srvs 9/12-9/25 3,650.00 214-0000-52-3990 Expenditure 233 1
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
199014 10/01/24 DEVEL0OS Development Auth of Monroe Co 2497
24-00268 4 2024 APPROPRIATIONS 43,750.00 101-7520-57-2480 Expenditure 6 1
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
199015 10/01/24  DISHNOOS DISH NETWORK 2497
24-04299 1 UTILITY 81.65 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure m 1
UTILITIES
199016 10/01/24 DOMINO10 DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC. 2497
24-04291 1 Thermal Paper rolls 232.50 101-1420-52-3990 Expenditure 107 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04291 2 Freight 26.16 101-1420-52-3990 Expenditure 08 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04293 1 Security Ballot Paper 975.00 101-1420-52-3990 Expenditure 109 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04293 2 Freight 139.00 101-1420-52-3500 Expenditure 11 1

1,372.66

TRAVEL



October 1, 2024 Monroe County Board of Commissioners Page No: 6
02:26 Py Check Register By Check 1d
Check # check pate vendor Reconciled/void Ref Num
PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
199017 10/01/24  EMAMI010 EMAMI BAYLOR 2497
24-04347 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 259 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199018 10/01/24  ENGINO20 Engineering Solutions Group 2497
24-04283 1 SERVICE WORK HIGH FALLS 1,350.00 507-4410-52-1290 Expenditure 103 1
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
199019 10/01/24  EVERGO10 EVERGREEN PROPANE 2497
24-04280 1 Propane Patcher Truck Rd Dept 29.34 101-4220-53-1160 Expenditure 9 1
ROAD MAINT MATERTALS(PIPE
199020 10/01/24  FARANOQS FARANO JESSICA 2497
24-04336 1 CIANA SPENCE WITNESS PAY-1 DAY 94.30 101-2150-52-3601 Expenditure 248 1
Jury Fee
199021 10/01/24  FORSYOSO FORSYTH CABLENET 2497
24-04323 1 Care Cottage 125.46  214-0000-53-1200 Expendi ture 204 1
(UTILITIES) ENERGY
24-04323 2 Probate 122.95 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 205 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 3 solid waste 163.70 540-4510-53-1200 Expenditure 206 1
ENERGY  (UTILITIES)
24-04323 4 Fire Hg 123.90 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 207 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 5 Admin Bldg. 251.58 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 208 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 6 EMS 588.23 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 209 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 7 Hubbard Dorm 484.27 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 0 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 8 road, fuel, maint 265.82 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure a1 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 9 Sheriff 1,200.00 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure A2 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 10 Animal Control 146.29 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure A3 1
UTILITIES
24-04323 11 CONF CENTER 236.50 551-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 4 1
ENERGY
24-04323 12 RECREATION 73.99 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 25 1
_ UTILITIES
3,782.69
199022 10/01/24  FORSY095 FORSYTH COUNTY STATE COURT 2497
24-04312 1 JEFFERY FLOYD SEPT 2024 220.84 101-0000-12-1311 G/L 189 1
GARNISHVENT PAYABLE
199023 10/01/24  GAHAROOS GA HARDWARE COMPANY 2497
24-04251 1 paint & Concrete Mix 95.49 101-4220-53-1160 Expenditure 5 1

ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE



October 1, 2024

02:26 M

Monroe County Board of Commissioners

Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 7

Check # Check Date vendor

PO #

Item

Description

Amount Paid

Charge Account

Account Type

Reconciled/void Ref Num

Contract

Ref Seq Acct

199024 10/01/24  GARRI0O0S GARRISON'S TRANSPORT SERVICE

24-04298

1

199025 10/01/24

24-04261
24-04261
24-04261
24-04282
24-04329
24-04329
24-04329

1
2
3

199026 10/01/24

24-04352

1

199027 10/01/24

199028 10/01/24

24-04271
24-04271
24-04271
24-04271
24-04271
24-04271
24-04273
24-04273
24-04273
24-04273
24-04274
24-04274

1
2
3

REMAINS: GARY PATTERSON
HAMSAQQS NAPA AUTO PARTS
323-20-2 Sealed Beams

Truck Degreaser

Aligment Bar

Charge 50 50

211-23-29 Battery
Hydrualic Cleaner

Stock Credits 011 Fitlers

HANKI005 HANKINSON JOHN HENRY

Referee

450.00

20.04
59.16
55.42
21.98
141.39
37.89
76.72-

259.16

60.00

HEIDEOOS HEIDELBERG MATERIALS SOUTHEAST

HEIDEOOS HEIDELBERG MATERIALS SOUTHEAST

Gravel 07/16/2016

Gravel 07/16/2016 Credit

Gravel 07/16/2016

Gravel 08/12/2024
08/12/2024 Credit

08/12/2024

Gravel
Gravel
Gravel 08/09/2024 Credit
Gravel 08/09/2024

Gravel 08/08/2024 Credit
Gravel 08/08/2024

Gravel

Gravel

1,413.77
1,413.77-
1,136.84
10,069.28
10,069.28-
8,200.03
2,456.69-
2,003.15
1,684.45-
1,368.32
1,449.82
5,671.39

101-3700-52-3990
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC

540-4520-53-1140

MOTOR VEH MTCE SUPPLIES
540-4520-53-1140

MOTOR VEH MTCE SUPPLIES
540-4520-53-1150

OTHER EQUIP MTCE SUPPLIES
540-4530-53-1150

OTHER EQUIP MTCE SUPPLIES
101-4900-53-1140

MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
101-4220-53-1140

MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
101-4900-53-1140

MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES

101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERTALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE

Expenditure

Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure

Expendi ture

Expendi ture

Expendi ture
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

10/01/24 vo1p

2497
m 1
2497
67 1
68 1
69 1
12 1
35 1
36 1
37 1
2497
64 1

0
2497
7, S
80 1
81 1
2 1
8 1
84 1
86 1
87 1
88 1
89 1
90 1
91 1



October 1, 2024 Monroe County Board of Commissioners
02:26 PM Check Register By Check 1d

Page No: 8

Check # Check pate Vendor
PO#  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account

Reconciled/void Ref Num
Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

199028 HEIDELBERG MATERIALS SOUTHEAST Continued
24-04330 1 Price Credit 07/08/2024 Gravel 753.65- 101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERTALS(PIPE
24-04330 2 Price Credit 07/09/2024 Gravel 1,426.21- 101-4220-53-1160
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE

24-04330 3 Price Credit 07/10/2024 Gravel 989,26~ 101-4220-53-1160

ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-04330 4 Price Credit 07/11/2024 Gravel 651.16- 101-4220-53-1160

ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-04330 5 Price Credit 07/18/2024 Gravel 01.72- 101-4220-53-1160

ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-04330 6 Price Credit 08/01/2024 Gravel 125.09- 101-4220-53-1160

ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE

11,651.32

199029 10/01/24  HENDROL0 HENDRICKS BRADLEY
24-04338 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

199030 10/01/24  JAYDAOOS JAYDAN JEREMIAH RAMOS DASILVA
24-04343 1 Referee 30.00 101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

199031 10/01/24  JENKIO0S JENKINS CURTIS S
24-04300 1 PUBLIC DEFENDER 3,000.00 101-1110-52-1221
SPECIAL LEGAL SERVICES

199032 10/01/24  kMOBOOS J & K MOBILE SERVICES LLC
24-04256 1 311-01-1 Tail Gate/Air Switch 43.00 101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES

199033 10/01/24  JOHNSO0S JOHNSON PLUMBING & CONTRACTING

24-04249 1 825 STOKE STORE RD BORE 950.00 507-4410-52-3990
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04250 1 1411 JENKINS RD BORE 950.00 507-4420-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
24-04272 1 916 SHI RD BORE 1,250.00 507-4420-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
3,150.00

199034 10/01/24 3J0HNS165 Johnson Controls Security Sol
24-04265 1 QUARTERLY BILLING COURTHOSE 794.49 101-1565-52-3990
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC

199035 10/01/24 JORDA020 JORDAN ALEXANDER
24-04349 1 Referee 30.00 101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

199036 10/01/24  JROBE0OS J. ROBERT FOUNTAIN, MD
24-04294 1 MENTAL EVALUATION 250.00 101-2450-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS

Expenditure 238 1
Expenditure 33 1
Expenditure 240 1
Expenditure 41 1
Expenditure 41
Expenditure U3 1
2497
Expenditure 50 1
2497
Expenditure i 1
2497
Expenditure 114 1
2497
Expenditure 60 1
2497
Expenditure 54 1
Expenditure 55
Expenditure 85 1
2497
Expenditure 31
2497
Expenditure %1 1
2497
Expenditure 115 ]
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Page No: 9

Check # Check Date vendor

PO # Item

Description

Amount Paid

Charge Account

Account Type

Reconciled/void Ref Num

199037 10/01/24
24-04248 1

24-04248 2
4-08271 1

199038 10/01/24

4-04322 1
24-04322 2
24-04322 3

24-04322 4
24-04322 5
24-04322 6

199039 10/01/24
24-03977 1

24-03977 2
24-03977 3
24-03977 4

199040 10/01/24
24-04309 1

199041 10/01/24
24-04350 1

199042 10/01/24
24-04269 1

199043 10/01/24
24-00269 4

MACONO40 MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE,INC

Tire Order 09/11/2024
Tire order 09/13/2024

Stock Tire Patches

2,152.50
173.64
69.80

2,995.94

MACONOSO MACON WATER AUTHORITY
New Forsyth Rd

whittle Rd

ESTES RD AT ZEBULON RD
HWY 41-LORAINE WOODS
6567 RIVOLI DR

NEW FORSYTH RD

120,358.75
7,629.15
1,790.72
4,515.55

234.80
785.92

135,314.89

MACONOB5 MACON SUPPLY
FULL SEAL CLAMP

BACKFLOW PREVENTER METER SWIVE
3/4" BACKFLOW METER SWIVEL

JUMBO MBOX W/ BLK CI READER

520.44
1,295.50
1,647.25

1,075.20

4,538.39

MAPLEQ10 Maples, Kimberly
CODY MAPLES 09/27/2024

413.00

MARTIO60 MARTINEZ-GARRIDO ANGEL JAIR

Referee

MERCU00S Mercury Medical
CPR-2 BAG SM ADLT/MASKS

60.00

246.15

MIDDLO40 MIDDLE GA COMMUNITY ACTION AGE

2024 APPROPRIATIONS

4,500.00

101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-4900-53-1140
